SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

				202 220.
30 -	-D	39-	21	815

	DEPARTMEN	IT OF THE I	INTE	RIOR		5. LEASE DESIGNATION	
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY				Contract No. 127			
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK				6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME			
la. TYPE OF WORK						Jicarilla A	
DR	ILL 🛛	DEEPEN		PLUG BAC	CK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N	AME
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL IV G	AS 🗀		s	INGLE MULTIP	r.ne (===1		
	ELL OTHER			ONE ZONZ		8. FARM OR LEASE NAT	M E
	OLEUM CORPORAT	TON			•	Apache	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	SELON CONTONAT					115	
	n Center Bldg.	. 1660 Linco	ıln.	Denver, Colo. 8	0264		Maw II DCAM
4. LOCATION OF WELL (R	eport location clearly as		-		0204	10.LTHUATThooga	
At SUPLACE FS&WL			·	-		Dakota West	BLK.
At proposed prod. zor	16			_		Sec. 3-T24N	E A
iii proposed prod. ser				·		N.M.1	
4. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NE	ABEST TOWN OR POS	T OFFIC	E *		12. COUNTY OR PARISH	
						Rio Arriba	New Mexico
5. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEARES	r	6601	16. No	O. OF ACRES IN LEASE		F ACRES ASSIGNED	
PROPERTY OR LEASE I (Also to nearest drig	LINE, FT. g. unit line, if any)	660'		-		160 acı	res
 DISTANCE FROM PROF TO NEAREST WELL, D 			1	ROPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTAL	RY OR CABLE TOOLS	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	IS LEASE, FT.			7700'	<u> </u>	Rotary	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)					22. APPROX. DATE WO	RK WILL START*
6768' GR						6-13-78	
3.		PROPOSED CASH	NG ANI	CEMENTING PROGRA	M		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F	оот	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMEN	T
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24.0		300'	300	00 sacks	
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.50 & 11	.60	7700'	To	To be determined	
It is ∍nro	nosed to drill	this well	with	rotary tools, a	and dri	lling mud as a	. cincula-
tion medium. t	through the Dak	ota Formati	nn.	Possible produc	tion z	innes in the Ga	illum and
Dakota Formati	on will be com	pleted and	down	nole commingled.	Prod	luction casing	will he
cemented in su	ich a manner as	to protect	the	Pictured Cliffs	Forma	tion. Fence r	eserve
pit on 3 sides	before spuddi	ng. Fence	4th s	ide when MORT.			
	•	-					
Estimated Form							
Pictured Cl	iffc	2850'		Greenhorn		7000 '	

Pictured Cliffs	2850'	Greenhorn	7000'
Cliff House	4490°	Graneros	70551
Gallup	6160'	Dakota	7075

The SW/4 of Section 3 is dedicated to this well. 160 acres. The natural gas to be produced from this well is committed.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any.

BIGNED D. F. WOOD	Division Production Manager June 6, 1978
(This space for Federal or State office use)	APPROVALOASE
APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	HIN 1 4 1978 PUN 1 3 1978
Olap.	*See Instructions On Reverse Side

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Lease 115 APACHE COTTON PETROLEUM CORPORATION Range County Unit Letter Section Rio Arriba 2LN ЬW Actual Footage Location of Well: 660 660 line South feet from the line and feet from the Dedicated Acreager P∞1 Lindrith Gallup-Producing Formation Ground Level Elev: 160 Dakota West 6768 Dakota 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes;" type of consolidation _ Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-

APACHE NO. 115 Sec 3 JUN 14 18/8 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3

SCALE:

1"=1320

CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. D. E. Wood Position Division Production Manager Cotton Petroleum Corporation June 6, 1978 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Certifidate No.

